
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P. O. Box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

5201 E. Terrace Dr.

Madison, WI 53718

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

(608) 244-5163

(920) 687-8782

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Daniel Fuhs

(502) 882-2808

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc.

hoernken@ayresassociates.comAyres Associates Nicholas 
Hoernke

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI Amy Harper

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Contract 8301

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

sam@allwaysinc.comAll-Ways Contractors, Inc. (414) 491-6906

(608) 443-1282

Scott Maly

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc (608) 316-5368

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Tyler Floyd

dfuhs@eco-resource.net

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8301

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

(608) 592-0625

(920) 992-3175

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Jason Schultz

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.com

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

erik.lewis@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Henry Conklin

Janel 
Christianson

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.net

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(262) 691-8890Erik Lewis

2/28/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8301

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

The Daily Reporter

Cindy Baumann

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(414) 225-1822rholevoet@dailyreporter.comrichard Holevoet

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

116
Yahara Materials Brandon 

Williams brandon.williams@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

(608) 836-1071 x221

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

2/28/2019


